DetaljArtikelnummer Antal Artikelbeskrivelse

5

[o N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

N567279
N567280
N116780
N567274
N116784
N116542
N594646
N474586
N474591
N476133
N477168
N477172
N476177
N476091
N476105
N476148
N476104
N476174
N476173
N479435
N474580
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N476161
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N476128
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Reservedelsliste DE7260 FOLDING STAND 1

WARNING LABEL

LABEL
LABEL
LABEL

WARNING LABEL
IDENTITY LABEL

RATING PLATE.

SCREW
SCREW
SPRING LH
SPRING
LOCK-NUT
WASHER
BOLT

NUT
SCREW
WASHER
WASHER
SCREW
SPRING LH
STOP
PLATE
END CAP
END CAP
BRACKET
BOLT
BOLT
SCREW
NUT
WASHER
SPRING
STOP LH
SCREW

Almen beskrivelse
HAND PINCH
INSTRUCTION

M8X20
M8&X60

M5X15
M8
M12X1.2
M8X50
13MM
M8X20
2.5MM
1.5MM
MS8X15

BRACKET

13X117
M12X125
M8X60
M5

M6X25
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N476151
N476134
N474577
N476102
N476140
N474583
N474576
N477171
N474566
N474579
N474567
N477169
N476156
N476142
N474575
N474571
N476149
N474573
N477167
N476178
N474584
N474578
N474216
N476086
N476150
N474569
N476154
N476152
N476144
N474587
N476147
N474570
N476158
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WASHER

STOP RH

SPRING COMPRESSION

SPACER

LOCK KNOB

PISTON

LOCKING PIN

SPRING RH

INSERT

SCREW M5X16
HEX KEY

LOCK NUT M5
END CAP

NUT

WIRE

WIRE

WASHER SPRING

LOCK NUT M6
SCREW M5X12
LOCK NUT M12
BOLT M8XS
SPRING
TABLE FRAME
FRAME

SCREW M6X10
RELEASE

EXTENSION INNER
EXTENSION OUTER
HANDLE

SLIDER

RUBBER

CAP

SUPPORT
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N476092
N474585
N474588
N474589
N476166
N474568
N476139
N476122
N476137
N474574
N476179
N474590
N576963
N476169
N476093
N476170
N476162
N476163
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RUBBER SEAL
RAIL

NUT

NUT
STABILISER
COLLAR
COVER
FRAME

CAP

WASHER
BUSH
WASHER
WHEEL

CAP

FRAME
FRAME
SUPPORT PLATE
KNOB

Almen beskrivelse

M8X1.5

INNER

Page 3

Ovrig
information

Reperationsi MARKEDE
&stmktion R
0
No
No

No



